
Show #06112017: 2017 Little Futurity
1. NSBA GREEN TRAIL - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 259 VS CODE ME LUCKY NICK MAYABB MR AND MRS WILLIAM M WILKESEAST DUBLIN, GA$504.00

2 288 MUG SHOTT ADRIENNE DICKERSON KAREN K CARTER CHESTERFIELD, VA$378.00

3 470 PAYBACKWITHINTEREST DUSTIN MILLSAP TANA B HARLAND , $252.00

4 85 LAZY FOR SURE JUSTIN WHEELER JOHNNY L TART PLEASANT GARDEN, NC$126.00

5 455 COOL POCO DOT JASON GILLIAM LINDA BALL SARGENT EUSTIS, FL

6 454 INVITED TO HOTROD JASON GILLIAM JANET A GUNN GREENBURG, IN

7 466 HP PRIME TIME JASON GILLIAM KALEENA WEAKLY , 

8 460 BABY IM COMIN FOR U JASON T ENGLISH CHARLOTTE A SHERIFF WALHALLA, SC

2. NSBA NON PRO TRAIL - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 1017 ZIPPOS CASH AWARD CALLIE N ADAMS CALLIE N ADAMS GARNER, NC$1181.25

2 300 PAWN STAR TERESA BALKCUM TERESA BALKCUM WILMINGTON, NC$918.75

3 467 SUDDENLYBLAZIN HOT SAMANTHA JOHNSON SAMANTHA JOHNSON NORWELL, MA$525.00

4 460 BABY IM COMIN FOR U MARLEE WHITE CHARLOTTE A SHERIFF WALHALLA, SC

4 58 DONTYAKNOWHENTOZIPIT SUZAN  M VONESSON SUZANE M VONESSON WOODRUFF, SC

3. NSBA JUNIOR TRAIL - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 259 VS CODE ME LUCKY NICK MAYABB MR AND MRS WILLIAM M WILKESEAST DUBLIN, GA$1176.00

2 454 INVITED TO HOTROD JASON GILLIAM JANET A GUNN GREENBURG, IN$784.00

3 466 HP PRIME TIME JASON GILLIAM KALEENA WEAKLY , 

4 460 BABY IM COMIN FOR U JASON T ENGLISH CHARLOTTE A SHERIFF WALHALLA, SC

4. NSBA SENIOR TRAIL - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 470 PAYBACKWITHINTEREST DUSTIN MILLSAP TANA B HARLAND , $1181.25

2 300 PAWN STAR TERESA BALKCUM TERESA BALKCUM WILMINGTON, NC$918.75

3 455 COOL POCO DOT JASON GILLIAM LINDA BALL SARGENT EUSTIS, FL$525.00

4 467 SUDDENLYBLAZIN HOT JUSTIN WHEELER SAMANTHA JOHNSON NORWELL, MA

5 58 DONTYAKNOWHENTOZIPIT JASON T ENGLISH SUZANE M VONESSON WOODRUFF, SC

5. NSBA GREEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 239 DRAPED IN ASSETS JASON T ENGLISH MARLEE SHERIFF WALHALLA, SC$210.00

2 202 ALL THE SUDDEN CODY PARRISH KATE BAMFORD PRIDDIS, AB, CN

7. NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 293 MADE JUST RIGHT BLAKELY JORDAN ABBOTT PATRICIA J ABBOYY COVINGTON, GA$100.80

2 1052 SLEEPIN IN ON SUNDAY TAYLOR M LEONE TAYLOR M LEONE RALEIGH, NC$75.60

3 91 UR CERTAINLY INVITED PAIGE SMITH CAPALL CREEK FARM LLC , $50.40

4 51 COME ON MANN RAILEE STEELE CASSANDRA HOLDER GAINESVILLE, FL$25.20

5 266 DRESSED TO PARTY BRODY GALYEAN GIL &/OR BECKY GALYEAN PURCELL, OK

6 260 CHOCOLATE ON CRUISE SHAYLENE HENNIGAN SHAYLENE HENNIGAN HUBERT, NC

6 235 LAZY LOPIN COWBOY KAYLA ELLIS SCOTT AND ROBING BROWN PFAFFTOWN, NC

8 464 HERCULES SECRET CODY LANE BEAM BILL S BEAM CHERRYVILLE, NC

8. MATURITY INTERMEDIATE WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney
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1 259 VS CODE ME LUCKY NICK MAYABB MR AND MRS WILLIAM M WILKESEAST DUBLIN, GA$708.75

2 254 NATURALLY LAZY SHANE G YOUNG WILLIAAM J COOK LEWISBUG, WV$551.25

3 220 A WISH RIGHT NOW RANDY MITCHELL ALBERT AND PAMELA KELLERFREEPORT, PA$157.50

3 212 ROCKED N RED PAUL I THURSTON CECILIA MAY HYLTON GAINESVILLE, VA$157.50

5 94 OHK GOODBARS KRYMSUN ADAM M MATHIS RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN , IN

9. NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 94 OHK GOODBARS KRYMSUN BETTY JO CARR RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN , IN$420.00

2 298 HESA GOOD DRESSER JILL ANN BENNETT STEVE/JILL BENNETT CLIMAX, NC

10. COLOR BREED ALL AGE WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

0 64 COLMAN CLEVE WELLS LINDA BALL SARGENT EUSTIS, FL

0 252 WITCHED I WAS INVITED BRET PARRISH LYNN FOSTER PENAR QUITMAN, GA

11. NSBA MATURITY NON-PRO LTD. HUS - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 206 IRON I A LEGACY CYDNEY BENES TAMMY SCHUSTER BOCA RATON, FL$168.00

2 238 DREAMIN TO EXTREME HANNAH ELIZABETH WARREN HANNAH ELIZABETH WARRENSUMMERFIELD, NC$112.00

3 888 WITHOUTYOUALBEBLUE AMY E SMITH CAPALL CREEK FARM LLC , 

4 451 CHIP IN BLUE BEVIN ZIMMERMAN BEVIN ZIMMERMAN PERTASIE, PA

12. NSBA 3 YR. OLD OPEN HUS - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 224 SLEEPIN KEITH L JR MILLER MEGHAN WHELAN EVANS, GA$630.00

2 471 ME AN MY ASSETS TRISHA YAMBER ERIN SHAPIRO BOATWRIGHT SANDY SPRINGS, GA

13. NOVICE HORSE NOVICE RIDER HUS - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 263 GROOVVYGIRL SAMANTHA ADERHOLD SAMANTHA ADERHOLD DACULA, GA$236.25

2 327 IMTHEBADEST OF M ALL ASHLYN M BODINE ASHLYN M BODINE MEBANE, NC$183.75

3 451 CHIP IN BLUE BEVIN ZIMMERMAN BEVIN ZIMMERMAN PERTASIE, PA$105.00

4 72 YUR MOMMA DONT DANCE QUINN MARIE DUNHAM QUINN MARIE DUNHAM GREENSBORO, NC

5 245 EMPTY UR POCKETS CAROLINE SOPHIA MCENTEE PAMELA HOLLOMON PERRY, GA

14. NSBA 3 YR. OLD $2,500 RIDER OPEN WP - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 221 ALWAYS SEYMORE HOUSTON HUFF MAGNUSON FARMS CHASKA, MN$420.00

1 286 MOONLITE MADNEZ ANTHONY MONTES LISA PINER ROYCE CITY , TX$420.00

3 278 ONE HOT BAY B MARTIN DOUSTOU STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ROSEDALE, IN$210.00

4 204 BEST KISSES EVER CHUCK CHERRY NANCY MOWREY , 

15. NSBA GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 234 AL WAYZ ON YOUR MIND KATY JO ZUIDEMA SARAH P NIMIGAN PARIS, ON, CN$238.00

2 207 INDYGO SKYS KEITH L JR MILLER WENDY WHITTINGTON CAMDEN, SC$178.50

3 461 KRUZIN BOYZ CANDY PARRISH PHILIP M MARTIN AIKEN, SC$119.00

4 478 FOR YOUR PROTECTION TAMI M THURSTON CHRISTOPHER J RINGER CHESTERFIELD, VA$59.50

5 477 AL MINE ALLISON J CLARK AMY WALLS YARMONTH NOVA SCOTIA, 

6 482 WICKKID JAMIE MURROW BRENDA LOMBARD MADISON, GA

7 81 ROYAL BLUE IRONS RYAN MARTIN CHERYL W GRAY CRAWFORD , GA

16. ALL AGE $2,500 RIDER HUS - Shown: 1
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 451 CHIP IN BLUE BEVIN ZIMMERMAN BEVIN ZIMMERMAN PERTASIE, PA$105.00

17. NSBA MATURITY $2,500 RIDER OPEN WP - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 293 MADE JUST RIGHT SAMANTHA ADERHOLD PATRICIA J ABBOYY COVINGTON, GA$420.00

1 96 RR TIME TO STEP OUT AMBER N COX VIRGINIA W CARTER HIGH POINT, NC$420.00

3 216 I WANT U TO WANT ME KAITLYN CRANE KAITLYN CRANE OCOEE, TN$210.00

4 276 JUSTA MACHINE ERIN MASK ANGIE WATTS SCHMECK NEWNAN, GA

5 100 THE PINEAPPLE XPRESS AMY E SMITH CAPALL CREEK FARM LLC , 

18. NSBA Color Horse Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 464 HERCULES SECRET CODY LANE BEAM BILL S BEAM CHERRYVILLE, NC$105.00

19. NSBA MATURITY OPEN HUS - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 238 DREAMIN TO EXTREME KEITH L JR MILLER HANNAH ELIZABETH WARRENSUMMERFIELD, NC$420.00

20. NSBA 3 YR. OLD LTD. NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 71 MADE THE LADIES LOOK MARY RATH-KNIGHT MARY RATH-KNIGHT ZIMMERMAN, MN$252.00

2 286 MOONLITE MADNEZ PERRY JACKSON LISA PINER ROYCE CITY , TX$189.00

3 98 TWO LEGIT TO QUIT MICHAEL L TIDWELL MICHAEL L TIDWELL CARTERSVILLE, GA$126.00

4 278 ONE HOT BAY B CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ROSEDALE, IN$63.00

5 67 THE BATT MOBILE SARAH P NIMIGAN SARAH P NIMIGAN PARIS, ON, CN

6 74 LAZY NOW AND ZIN WAYNE JR SMITH WAYNE JR SMITH RALEIGH , NC

7 464 HERCULES SECRET CODY LANE BEAM BILL S BEAM CHERRYVILLE, NC

21. NSBA MATURITY OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 280 LEXUS MADE LADY CODY PARRISH ANCHORED SOUL LLC CUMMING, GA$630.00

2 270 I WILL BE A GOOD RV GIL GALYEAN RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN , IN$420.00

3 211 INVITE ONLY THE BEST BRIAN BAKER SUE SANCHEN GRAYSLAKE, IL

22. NSBA 50 & OVER NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 270 I WILL BE A GOOD RV RICHARD CARR RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN , IN$504.00

2 64 COLMAN LINDA BALL SARGENT LINDA BALL SARGENT EUSTIS, FL$392.00

3 288 MUG SHOTT KAREN K CARTER KAREN K CARTER CHESTERFIELD, VA$224.00

4 293 MADE JUST RIGHT PATRICIA J ABBOTT PATRICIA J ABBOYY COVINGTON, GA

5 78 A CERTAIN AMBLE JEFFREY B SARGENT JEFFERY B SARGENT EUSTIS, FL

6 60 RADICALLY CLASSIC TRUDY C SOECHTING TRUDY C SOECHTING SAN ANTONIO , TX

23. NC RESIDENT WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 269 SHE DRESSES TO WIN SHANNON R FISHER SHANNON R FISHER FAYETTEVILLE, NC$252.00

2 298 HESA GOOD DRESSER JILL ANN BENNETT STEVE/JILL BENNETT CLIMAX, NC$196.00

3 260 CHOCOLATE ON CRUISE SHAYLENE HENNIGAN SHAYLENE HENNIGAN HUBERT, NC$112.00

4 235 LAZY LOPIN COWBOY KAYLA ELLIS SCOTT AND ROBING BROWN PFAFFTOWN, NC

5 480 CHOCLET AT MIDNIGHT MAGGIE HARRELL TRACY HARRELL RANDLEMAN, NC

6 464 HERCULES SECRET CODY LANE BEAM BILL S BEAM CHERRYVILLE, NC

25. NSBA YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 4
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 238 DREAMIN TO EXTREME HANNAH ELIZABETH WARREN HANNAH ELIZABETH WARRENSUMMERFIELD, NC$252.00

2 327 IMTHEBADEST OF M ALL ASHLYN M BODINE ASHLYN M BODINE MEBANE, NC$168.00

3 468 HUNTING BY MOONLIGHT OLIVIA JOHNSON OLIVIA JOHNSON NORWELL, MA

4 208 WILLY WANNA BE ME AMY ABRAMOVICH AMY ABRAMOVICH CHARLOTTE, NC

26. NSBA MATURITY NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 280 LEXUS MADE LADY ABI O TUILASOSOPO ANCHORED SOUL LLC CUMMING, GA

27. NOVICE HORSE NOVICE RIDER WP - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 204 BEST KISSES EVER CHUCK CHERRY NANCY MOWREY , $315.00

1 298 HESA GOOD DRESSER JILL ANN BENNETT STEVE/JILL BENNETT CLIMAX, NC$315.00

3 213 WAITING ON MY COWBOY SONYA HILBURN KEITH & SONJA HILBURN BLADENBORO, NC

28. 2 YR. OLD LIMITED OPEN WP - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 479 JOB SECURITIE ALAN FISHER SHANNON R FISHER FAYETTEVILLE, NC$210.00

30. SOUTHERN OAKS $1000 NOVICE WP SLOT CLASS - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 456 ITS A PRETTY  THING AARON MOSES GEORGIA GRACE MEADOWS , $9928.00

2 453 GONE VIRAL JASON T ENGLISH DEBBIE TIEMAN MADISON, GA$7884.00

3 459 PISTOL PACKIN MANN BRET PARRISH RICHARD A BAUMANN DOTHAN, AL$5840.00

4 465 KM CUSTOM MADE BEST CASEY L WILLIS MASTERSON FARMS LLC SOMERVILLE, TN$2920.00

5 1052 SLEEPIN IN ON SUNDAY SHANE G YOUNG TAYLOR M LEONE RALEIGH, NC$2628.00

6 458 THEPARTYSGETTINGHOT JOHNATHAN MEILLEUR DR TED D FILANDRIANOS NEWTON CENTER `, MA

7 483 NO DOUBT MY MARIA GIL GALYEAN GIL &/OR BECKY GALYEAN PURCELL, OK

8 90 LOPIN SOUTHERN STYLE KENNETH D JR LAKINS MR AND MRS WILLIAM M WILKESEAST DUBLIN, GA

9 232 MOONLITESATURDAYNITE JEFF LONG LIZ LONG SILER CITY, NC

10 80 AMBLIN POTENTIAL CLEVE WELLS TRUDY C SOECHTING SAN ANTONIO , TX

11 475 RUNNINOUTTAMOONLIGHT BOBBY COOPER FRITZ LEEMAN MASSILLON, OH



Show #06112017: 2017 Little Futurity


